
  

 ALEXANDRA PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL  

TERM DATES 2026 – 2027    

  
AUTUMN TERM  

  
SCHOOL OPENS 8.40AM  SCHOOL CLOSES 3.25PM  

  
  

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Friday 23rd October 2026 

  
  

Tuesday 3rd November 2026 Friday 18th December 2026 

  
SPRING TERM  

  
SCHOOL OPENS 8.40AM  SCHOOL CLOSES 3.25PM  

  
  

Tuesday 5th January 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 

  
  

Tuesday 23rd February 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027  

  
SUMMER TERM     

  
SCHOOL OPENS 8.40AM  SCHOOL CLOSES 3.25PM  

  
  

Tuesday 13th April 2027 Friday 28th May 2027 

  
  

Tuesday 15th June 2027  Wednesday 28th July 2027 

  
INSET DAYS  PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

Tuesday 1st September 2026 Friday 1st January 2027 – New Year’s Day 

Monday 2nd November 2026 Friday 26th March 2027 – Good Friday  
  

Friday 4th December 2026 Monday 29th March 2027 – Easter Monday  
  

Monday 4th January 2027 Monday 3rd May 2027 – May Day  
  

Monday 22nd February 2027 Monday 31st May 2027 - Bank Holiday  
  

Monday 12th April 2027  

Monday 14th June 2027  

  

Please note that next year we will be increasing the number of INSET days from 5 to 7. This reflects our 
commitment, and the Trust’s commitment, to high-quality professional development for our staff, so we can 
continue to raise the standard of education and care for every child. 

To request leave of absence, a leave of absence form must be completed, with a letter attached detailing 
your request. To remind you, only leave of absence for exceptional circumstances will be authorised during 
term time.   


